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School/Division Research Ethics Officers (REO) Email 

Psychology Dr Tara Chandler T.Chandler@bolton.ac.uk 

Education Dr Daniela Bacova D.Bacova@bolton.ac.uk 
Law Dr Ike Uhumuavbi I.Uhumuavbi@bolton.ac.uk 

Institute of Management Dr Imran Akhtar I.Akhtar@bolton.ac.uk 

Health & Wellbeing Dr Jo Smith J.Smith@bolton.ac.uk 

Sport Dr Sean Sankey S.Sankey@bolton.ac.uk 

Clinical and Biomedical Sciences Dr Carole Farrell C.Farrell2@bolton.ac.uk 

Nursing and Midwifery Prof Russell Gurbutt R.Gurbutt@bolton.ac.uk 

The Arts Prof Jill Marsden J.Marsden@bolton.ac.uk 

Creative Technologies Dr Celestine Iwendi C.Iwendi@bolton.ac.uk 

Engineering Prof Peter Myler P.Myler@bolton.ac.uk 

Built Environment Dr Peter Farrell P.Farrell@bolton.ac.uk 

Off Campus Division 
OfCD - Chris Grant C.Grant@bolton.ac.uk 

CiF – Dr Saston Kanthonga S.Kanthonga@bolton.ac.uk 
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